:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6781668

Jul 01, 2023 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 211,927 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 168771 - 0.014057412 ETH®
27.02 USD

2 168772 - 0.014182574 ETH®
27.26 USD

3 168773 - 0.014164444 ETHS
27.23 USD

4 168774 - 0.014146076 ETH®
27.19 USD

S 168775 - 0.014222911 ETH®
27.34 USD

6 168776 - 0.049558950 ETH&®
95.27 USD

7 168777 - 0.014170210 ETH®
27.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6781668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/211927
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168771
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168772
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168773
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168774
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168775
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168776
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168777

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

168778

168779

168780

168781

168782

168783

168784

168785

168786

Validator Id

611997

Amount

- 0.014220129
27.33 USD

- 0.074948259
144.08 USD

- 0.014100628
27.10 USD

- 0.014167194
27.23 USD

- 0.014132560
27.16 USD

- 0.014172294
27.24 USD

- 0.014175389
27.25 USD

- 0.014069432
27.04 USD

- 0.014199765
27.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.035586239
68.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168778
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168779
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168780
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168781
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168782
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168783
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168784
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168785
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/168786
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/611997

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



