

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 13:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6781668</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 01, 2023 · 09:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,927</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>168771</u>	- 0.014057412 ETH ⊘ 27.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>168772</u>	- 0.014182574 ETH ⊘ 27.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>168773</u>	- 0.014164444 ETH ⊘ 27.23 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>168774</u>	- 0.014146076 ETH ② 27.19 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>168775</u>	- 0.014222911 ETH ⊘ 27.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>168776</u>	- 0.049558950 ETH ⊘ 95.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>168777</u>	- 0.014170210 ETH ⊘ 27.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>168778</u>	- 0.014220129 ETH ② 27.33 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>168779</u>	- 0.074948259 ETH ③ 144.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>168780</u>	- 0.014100628 ETH ③ 27.10 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>168781</u>	- 0.014167194 ETH ③ 27.23 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>168782</u>	- 0.014132560 ETH ⊘ 27.16 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>168783</u>	- 0.014172294 ETH ⊘ 27.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>168784</u>	- 0.014175389 ETH ⊘ 27.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>168785</u>	- 0.014069432 ETH ⊘ 27.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>168786</u>	- 0.014199765 ETH 🐼 27.29 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.035586239 ETH ⊘ 68.41 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.